Westfélische Rangliste: 2018

discipline
Women's ul5
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
2005 - 2005 Normal last result
T1 01.09.2018 U14
T2 09.03.2019 U14
T3 16.03.2019 U14
T4 06.04.2019 U14
T5 13.04.2019 U14
rank points name nation

13.04.2019. 14:58
transferred points

yob T1T2 T3T4T5

1

2
3
4

38
34
34
30

0 GESCH Rubina Rose GER
0 HOFFMANN Alexia GER
0 MARX Mareille GER
0 SCHNEIDER Emelie GER

WE Quernheimer FC
WE TB Burgsteinfurt
WE FSG Ruhr Wattenscheid
WE TV Jahn Siegen

2005 (8) 14 1212
200512 (10) 10 12
200510 12 12
20058 10 12 (8)

all-assigned-competitions

title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 Internationales Etienne-Onderbeke-Turnier Arnsberg GER 01.09.2018 02.09.2018 U14 QC
2 Westfalische Meisterschaft Arnsberg GER 09.03.2019 10.03.2019 U14 LM
3 Nordrhein-Westfalen Meisterschaft Duisburg GER 16.03.2019 17.03.2019 U14 NRW
4 XXXIX. Graf-Engelbert-Turnier Bochum GER 06.04.2019 07.04.2019 U14 QC
5 Bagno-Cup Burgsteinfurt GER  13.04.2019 14.04.2019 U14 QC

Juri Rosen - juri.rosen@fechten-westfalen.nrw



